2003 Ninja' ZX"-12R vk
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame

F2120

f—o92015
© 022108 92015A
=

(922108) — @, (S —922008
(922003)—@ 92210

9201 55
(92049A) t

(02~ 03)

32160A

92015A

92015— G & 020154

CJ

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 Ninja® ZX"-12R
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

NUT-HEX-FINE,70MM (Ref # 315)
FRAME-COMP,AL,FR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160)
FRAME-COMP,AL,RR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160A)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92015A)
NUT,STEERING STEM,35MM (Ref # 92015B)
BEARING-BALL,SF07A17PX1V1 (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OILXMH 43 75 6.4) (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,XMHE 43 55 4] (Ref # 92049B)
PLUG (Ref # 92066)

BOLT,SOCKET,10X30 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X20 (Ref # 92151A)
WASHER,CLAW,25.5X40X2.3 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,25.5X42X2.3 (Ref # 92200B)
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210B)

PART NUMBER

315G1000

32160-1774-8F
32160-1778-8F

92015-1791
92015-1792
92015-1848
92045-1384
92049-1382
92049-1383
92066-1547
92151-1372
92151-1557
92200-1083
92200-1084
92210-1334

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
1
1

O B N S U S I G Y B O U B NG T B Ve



