



# 2003 Ninja® ZX™-12R

## PARTS LIST

### Frame

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT-HEX-FINE,10MM (Ref # 315)	315G1000	2
FRAME-COMP,AL,FR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160)	32160-1774-8F	1
FRAME-COMP,AL,RR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160A)	32160-1778-8F	1
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015)	92015-1791	14
NUT,POP,6MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1792	9
NUT,STEERING STEM,35MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1848	1
BEARING-BALL,SF07A17PX1V1 (Ref # 92045)	92045-1384	2
SEAL-OIL,XMH 43 75 6.4J (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1382	1
SEAL-OIL,XMHE 43 55 4J (Ref # 92049B)	92049-1383	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1547	1
BOLT,SOCKET,10X30 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1372	2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X20 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1557	2
WASHER,CLAW,25.5X40X2.3 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1083	1
WASHER,25.5X42X2.3 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-1084	1
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210B)	92210-1334	1